

EVENT PERMIT



Ordinance 14-15

RETURN TO MACHO TIME

PERMIT NUMBER:

TMP2016-00247

Date(s) of Event:

September 17, 2016 from 6:00pm until 11:59pm

Property Owner:

FISCHER FL PROPERTIES

Applicant:

KRISTEN STONE

Contact: KRISTEN STONE

Description:

Professional Boxing Show

Location of event:

9501 THUNDER RD FORT MYERS 33913

SIX BENDS HARLEY-DAVIDSON/***239-823-9318

Will the event be attended by 1000 or more people?

Yes

Will the event be held on County Owned Property?

No

Will there be alcohol consumed or sold at the event?

Yes

Will a bond be posted for this event?

No

Permit Conditions:

- * Applicant must meet all event application requirements, including requirements of the sign-off agencies.
- * The premises is to be left in the same condition as it was prior to the event.
- * The permit is to be readily available for inspection during the entire event.
- * If this approval includes the sale or consumption of alcoholic beverages, no alcoholic beverages may be consumed 1 1/2 hours prior to the conclusion of the event and vacating the facility/property.

Board of County Commissioners

Lee County, Florida

County Manager D



Event Application

Special Event

Use of County Property Alcohol within Lee County Facilities

Film, Video & Photography



Event Application

Check the appropriate box(es) below:

X	SPECIAL EVENT PERMIT
Г	USE OF COUNTY PROPERTY PERMIT
Г	PERMIT TO SELL AND CONSUME ALCHOLIC BEVERAGES WITHIN LEE COUNTY FACILITIES
!	FILM PERMIT

Section I - GENERAL INF	ORMATION (All Permit Types)
Title of Event / Name of Production	Return To Macho Time
Date(s) of Event / Production:	September 17th, 2016
Location(s) of Event:	9501 Thunder Rd. Fort Myers, FL 33913
Name of Applicant:	Kristen Stone
Applicant Address:	3115 Pine Tree Drive, Bonita Springs, FL 34 134
Applicant Phone Number:	734-262-0669
Contact Person: (If different from applicant)	Ronald Rose
Contact Phone Number: (If different from applicant)	239-823-9318
Email Address:	ronbrose452 (a) hotmail. com
Estimated Attendance:	1,000
Event Description: Include each activity, when activities take place, etc.	(Sanction, by the FL State Boxing Commission) Professional Boxing Show
Hours of Operation:	
STRAP # of Parcel:	22-45-25-23-00000.0010
Owner of Premises*:	Fischer Florida Properties I, LLC

^{*}Notarized statement from the property owner specifically consenting to the proposed use required.



Fill out the following questions for allpermit types:

What is the Zoning Classification of the	premises?			
Are any temporary structures to be insta	alled for the event? 🗹 Yes 🦳 No	Type: Boxing Ring		
Do you have the appropriate permits for	r the temporary structures?	☐Yes ☐ No		
* For a 'Special Event' and 'Use of Coun indentified, including all parking areas.	ty Property' permit, submit a site plan wi	ith all proposed facilities and activities		
Insurance Company Insuring the Event:	Gagliardi Insurar	nce Services Inc.		
Note: Certificate of Insurance must be submitte	d at time of application	ety Bond Associate I		
Surety Company Bonding this Event (Na	ime and Address): 4387 5wan	op Rd. # 2817, Deylestown Pa		
Will Vehicles be Used as Part of This Event?	Will Food be Available at this Event?	Will Alcoholic Beverages be served/consumed at this Event?		
☐ Yes ✓No	Yes $\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$	Yes No		
If yes, automobile coverage must be included on the certificate of insurance.	If yes, products liability coverage must be included on the certificate of insurance.	If yes, liquor liability coverage must be included on the certificate of insurance.		
Name & Address of Organization Providing Food:				
Type of Food being Served: Section II - USE OF COUNTY P	ROPERTY PERMIT			
Constitution Consequently the Events	ng tha thing has the state of t			
Organization Sponsoring the Event: ———————————————————————————————————	Solicitation in the County Rights-of-Wa			
Name of Charity:		•		
Address of Charity:				
Phone Number:				
Non-profit certificate/registration num	ıber:			
	Consumer Services §496.405 or proof the organization	is exempt from this requirement. §316.2045)		
Section III - SALE/CONSUMPT	ION OF ALCHOLIC BEVERAGES	PERMIT		
Is alcohol being sold/consumed on Cou	nty Property? Only non-profit organizations can sell alcohol on Coun	Yes No		
Non-profit certificate/registration num (Required if alcohol is to be <u>SOLD</u> at the event)	ber: Bessinds in a	Backpack		
Please note: A permit from the State of Florida Division of Alcoholic Beverages and Tobacco may also be required; please call (239) 344-0885 for further details				



Section IV - FILM / VIDEO / PHOTOGRAPHY PERMIT

	t apply):			
TV Movie or Special	TV Series / Pilot	TV Comme	rcial Still Ph	otos
Public Service Announcement	Industrial / Documenta	ry C Other:		
II any of the following be neede	ed or included*?			
Street Closure		Yes	┌ No	
Traffic / Crowd Cont	trol	Yes	No	•
Fire or Burning		Yes	☐ No	
Explosives or Pyrote	echnics	Yes	No	
Animals, Large or Sn	mall	Yes	☐ No	
Construction of Any	Kind	Yes	┌ No	
Large and/or Nume	rous Vehicles	Yes	No	
Helicopters, Boats, 6	etc.	Yes	No	
Stunts		Yes	∏ No	
Other		☐ Yes	☐ No	
Special Parking Requirements:				
Special Parking Requirements:				
Special Parking Requirements:				
Special Parking Requirements:				
	d: (Personnel, equipment, fa	cilities, etc.)		
	d: (Personnel, equipment, fa	cilities, etc.)		
	d: (Personnel, equipment, fa	cilities, etc.)		
Special Parking Requirements: City or County Services Required The following information is required the industry. If exact figures are	uired for local and state reco	ords on production in		economic impact
City or County Services Required	uired for local and state reco	ords on production in te as closely as possil	ole.	economic impact
City or County Services Required The following information is required the industry. If exact figures are	uired for local and state reco	ords on production in te as closely as possil		economic impact
City or County Services Required The following information is required the industry. If exact figures are not something the services are not services are not services.	uired for local and state reco e not available, please estima Number in Crew	ords on production in te as closely as possil	ole.	economic impact
City or County Services Required The following information is req	uired for local and state reco e not available, please estima Number in Crew	ords on production in te as closely as possib : Nur t spent in Lee County:	ole.	economic impact

Applicant Agreement - Signature Required



SECTION I - SAFETY

The Applicant agrees to provide adequate traffic and crowd control, emergency medical services and any other items, at the Applicant's expense, required by Lee County to protect the health, safety and welfare of the public. Lee County shall have the power to review the proposal and require, as necessary, detailed plans, diagrams, and explanations to clearly outline to Lee County, exactly what the Applicant is proposing.

SECTION II - INSURANCE

The Applicant, at its sole expense, agrees to procure and maintain in force during the entire term of the application, liability insurance in the amounts determined by Lee County Risk Management to protect against damages or other claims arising from use of County property by the applicant or its guests. Other limits may also be established by Lee County Risk Management for events which will be serving or consuming alcoholic beverages at approved County property. The insurance policy must also include coverage for Applicant's contingent liability on damages, claims or losses. "Lee County Board of County Commissioners" must be named as "additional insured" on the Certificate of Insurance, and the Certificate must be delivered to Lee County prior to Applicant's use of the property. The Insurance may not be canceled during the term of the event, if this occurs, the County has the right to revoke approvals related to use of the County property for the event, without recourse by the applicant.

SECTION III - INDEMNIFICATION

The Applicant agrees to indemnify, release and save harmless Lee County against any and all claims, costs, demands, damages, judgments or injuries of any nature arising from the conduct or management of, or from any work or thing whatsoever done in or about said Lee County property or any building or structure appurtenant thereto or equipment thereof during the term of this Permit, or arising during such term from any act of negligence of the Applicant, Applicant's agents, contractors, or employees, or arising from any accident, injury, or damage whatsoever, however caused, to any person or persons, or to any property of any person, persons, corporation or corporations, occurring during the term of this agreement on, in, or about said Lee County property, and from and against all costs, attorney's fees, expenses and liabilities occurring in connection with any such claim or any action or proceeding brought thereon.

For film permit applicants: The permittee shall have on-site a responsible representative empowered with authority over the filming director, filming crews, participants and filming operation. Permittee shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless the county, its officers, agents and employees from and against all claims, suits, actions, damages, liabilities, expenditures or causes of action of any kind arising out of or occurring during the activities of the permittee, and resulting or occurring from any negligent act, omission or error of permittee, resulting in or relating to injuries to body, life, limb or property sustained in, about or upon the permitted permises or improvement thereto, or arising from the use of the premises.

SECTION IV - DELIVERY, ACCEPTANCE AND SURRENDER OF PREMISES

The Applicant agrees to accept the County property on possession as being in a satisfactory state of repair and in sanitary condition.

The Applicant must surrender the premises to Lee County in the same condition as when Applicant takes possession, allowing for reasonable use and wear, and damage by acts of God. Applicant agrees to remove all business signs or symbols placed on the premises by the Applicant before redelivery of the premises to Lee County, and restore the premises to the condition in which it existed before their placement. Any signs and markings created or used in connection with this event must be temporary and removable; painting roadways, trees or any other fixed object is strictly prohibited. Applicant agrees to clear the Lee County property of litter at the close of the event.

Applicant Agreement - Signature Required



SECTION V - AGREEMENT

The Applicant agrees that Lee County can, at its sole discretion, terminate and cancel its permit to use Lee County property at any time without prejudice. Applicant further agrees to waive, release, save and hold harmless Lee County from any and all claims, demands or cause of actions based upon Lee County's cancellation or termination of said permit.

The Applicant agrees that the Lee County permit does not provide Applicant with any property rights in the County property in question or in the permit itself.

The applicant does acknowledge and hereby affirms that any and all information is accurate to the best of his/her knowledge.

Signature of Applicant	Witness Witness
X Kristen Store Print Name of Applicant and Title	Ronald Rose Print Name of Witness
9/01/2010	9/07/2016
Date	Date



LEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 14750 SIX MILE CYPRESS PARKWAY FORT MYERS,FLORIDA33912 (239) 477-1199

Check the approprie	ite box(es) below:
,	UNTY PROPERTY PERMIT SELL AND CONSUME ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES WITHIN LEE COUNTY FACILITIES
	APPLICATION, PLEASE INDICATE BELOW WHAT ARRANGEMENTS YOUR ORGANIZATION LICANT TO COMPLY WITH FOR THEIR EVENT.
Parking:	In authorized parking areas only.
Deputies (How Many?):	None.
Fee for Services:	
Special Arrangements:	Deputies may be required if flow of traffic on Daniels Parkway and/or Treeline Rd. become impeded.
	Print Name: Capt. Scott Lucia Signature: Capt. Scott K. Lucia
	Title: Special Events, Permits and Details
	Date: 8 September 2016



FIRE DEPARTMENT

The Fire Department serving the area where the event is to be held signs this form.

Please see User's Guide for contact information and Fire District Map.

Check the appropri	ate box(es) belo	ow:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SPECIAL E\	ENT PERMIT			
USE OF CO	UNTY PROPERTY	PERMIT		
☐ FILM PERN	MIT			
FTER REVIEWING THE VILL REQUIRE THE APPL	APPLICATION, PLICANT TO COMPL	EASE INDICATE BELO' Y WITH FOR THEIR EVE	W WHAT ARRANGEMENTS NT.	YOUR ORGANIZATION
Fire Guards (How Many?)	2 certified crowd ma	anagers		
Fee for Services:	55.00 per tent over 9	900 sq. ft.		
Flammable Vegetation:	cleared from around	d tents		
First Aid Equipment:	provided by event			
Fire Extinguishing:	minimum 2A 10 BC	extinguisher at all tents		
Special Arrangements:	None			
	Print Name:	James Tanner		
	Signature:	James Tanner	Digitally signed by James Tanner Date: 2016.09.07 08:57:34 -04'00'	
	Title:	Fire Marshal, South Trail I	ire District	
	Date:	Sep 7, 2016		



EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES / PUBLIC SAFETY 14752 SIX MILE CYPRESS PARKWAY FORT MYERS, FL 33912 (239) 533-3911

Check the appropri	ate box(es) belov	w:		
SPECIAL EV	ENT PERMIT			
▼ USE OF CO	UNTY PROPERTY P	ERMIT		
FILM PERM	IIT			
AFTER REVIEWING THE WILL REQUIRE THE APPL			/ WHAT ARRANGEMENTS Y NT.	OUR ORGANIZATION
Treatment Facilities:	None necessary.			
Medical Personnel:	As already prescribed	d.		
Medical Supplies / Equipment:	None necessary.			
Safety Requirements:	No additional precau	utions necessary.		
Fee for Services	Not applicable.			
Special Arrangements:	Thank you for working	ng with our agency on arra	ngements in advance!	
	Print Name:	Benjamin Abes		
	Signature:	Benjamin Abes	Digitally signed by Benjamin Abes Date: 2016.09.12 13:18:28 -04'00'	
	Title:	Chief		
	Date:	09/12/2016		



DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 1500 MONROE STREET FORT MYERS,FL33901 (239) 533-8580

Check the appropri	ate box(es) bel	'ow:		
SPECIAL EV	ENT PERMIT			
USE OF CO	UNTY PROPERTY	PERMIT		
PERMIT TO	SELL AND CONS	UME ALCOHOLIC BEVE	RAGES WITHIN LEE COUNT	Y FACILITIES
☐ FILM PERM	1IT			
AFTER REVIEWING THE WILL REQUIRE THE APPI	APPLICATION, P LICANT TO COMP	LEASE INDICATE BELC LY WITH FOR THEIR EV	OW WHAT ARRANGEMENTS /ENT.	S YOUR ORGANIZATION
Parking:	No event parking o	on Lee County maintained	road rights-of-way.	
Ingress and Egress:	Use all established	means of ingress and egre	29SS.	
		and the second s		
Special Arrangements:	Use Lee County Sh	eriff's Office for assistance	with traffic control.	
	Print Name:	Bryan Miller		-
	Signature:	Bryan D. Miller	Digitally signed by Bryan D. Miller Date: 2016.09.08 08:54:00 -04'00'	-
	Title:	Senior Project Manager		-
	Date:	September 8, 2016		-



LEE COUNTY PARKS AND RECREATION 3410 PALM BEACH BOULEVARD FORT MYERS,FLORIDA33916 (239) 533-7275

Check the appropri	ate box(es) below:
SPECIAL EV	
	UNTY PROPERTY PERMIT SELL AND CONSUME ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES WITHIN LEE COUNTY FACILITIES
FILM PERM	1IT
AFTER REVIEWING THE WILL REQUIRE THE APP	APPLICATION, PLEASE INDICATE BELOW WHAT ARRANGEMENTS YOUR ORGANIZATION LICANT TO COMPLY WITH FOR THEIR EVENT.
Illumination:	N/A
Parking Areas:	N/A
Special Arrangements:	Event will not affect Parks and Recreation programs or operations.
	Print Name: Alise Flanjack
	Signature: Alie Flyack
·	Title: Deputy Director
6 Bends Macho Ti	Date: 9/13/16
	me
9/17/16	Page 10



LEE COUNTY RISK MANAGEMENT COUNTY ADMINISTRATION BUILDING - 4TH FLOOR 2115 SECOND STREET FORT MYERS,FLORIDA33901 (239) 533-2221

Check the appropria	te box(es) below:
· '''	NTY PROPERTY PERMIT SELL AND CONSUME ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES WITHIN LEE COUNTY FACILITIES
	APPLICATION, PLEASE INDICATE BELOW WHAT ARRANGEMENTS YOUR ORGANIZATION CANT TO COMPLY WITH FOR THEIR EVENT.
Insurance Requirements:	Commercial general liability insurance with minimum limits of One Million Dollars (\$1,000,000) per occurrence to protect against bodily injury and/or property damage relative to applicants use of aforementioned event within Lee County.
Special Arrangements:	A Certificate of Insurance shall be submitted as evidence of the required coverage listing Lee County Board of County Commissioners, P.O. Box 398, Fort Myers, FL 33902 as the certificate holder and as an additional insured. Subject to proof of insurance. Print Name: Mike Figueroa
	Signature: Title: Risk Program Manager Date: September 12, 2016



COMEDIACEA

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATEMBLOCATAT 9/7/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S). AUTHORIZED HEPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT. If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies, may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

RODUCER Gagliardi Insurance Services, Inc. 2380 S. Bascom Ave. Suite 100 Campbell, CA 95008 0791300

appropriate the second of the property of the second of th

MEDIATED Hard As Stone Promotions 3115 Pine Tree Drive Bonita Springs, FL 34134 734-262-0669

NAME			
arms and colours of boards and both Arms of Science Assess Assess and an experience and	414-8100	IAC NOT	(08) 418-8199
Mars. salest	gsportsins:	rance.com	
	IRER(S) AFFORDING C		NAK I
INSURER A New Yo	rk Marine &	General Ins.	16608
INSURER B. Feder	al Insuranc	e Company	20281
INSURER C			
INSURER D			
INSURERE		2.40	
INDUSTRIES.			

200		KIIFICATE				REVISION NUMBER:
CE EX	IIS & TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF IN DICATED HOTMITHSTANDING ANY REQUIRE PRIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTA CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICI	EMENT, TERM AIN, THE INSU	OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT RANCE AFFORDED BY THE POUCIE	OR OTHER DOCUM S DESCRIBED HER	LENT WITH RPS	PECT TO WHICH THIS
HAR LTH	TYPE OF INSURANCE	MACOL SUBM		THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PARTY AND THE PART	POLICY EXP	LMITS
À	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER ROLLOY PRO LOC OTHER	_ x	PK201600007090	9/15/2015	DITOTALTO !	EACH OCCURRENCE \$ 1,000,00 DAMAGE ID REFIEL \$ 300,00 REMAINS IT ASSUMENCE \$ 300,00 MED EAT (ANY SEPRENCE) \$ 1,000,00 ENERAL ASSUMED \$ 2,000,00 ENERAL ASSUMED AND \$ 1,000,00 SEPRENCE SEPRENCE \$ 2,000,00 SEPRENCE SEPRENCE \$ 1,000,00 SEPRENCE SEPRENCE \$ 1,000,00
	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED ALTOS HIRED AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS					COMBINED SDIGLE FUNIT (Franchister) 3 SCOOLY (NUMBY (Far person) 1 PROPERTY DAMAGE 1 FRANCHIST DAMAGE 1 FRANCHIST COMMANDE 1
	UMBRELLA LAG OCCUR				国现在的人员的人员的	

CESCRIPTION OF OPENATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 10) ASSESTED Remark Screens may be standed from spaces at squared.

The Certificate holder is included as an additional insured, but only with respect to the liability arising out of the negligence of the named insured. All policy terms and conditions apply.

9907-0668

de Mi galiz voje

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

EXCESS LIAS

DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY

ANY PROPRIETORIPARTHER/EXECUTIVE

Accident Medical

Lee County Board of County Commissioners P.O. Box 398 Fort Myers, FL 33902

CLAIMS-MADE

CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES IN CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPRANCIAL DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WAL BE DECYCRIBO D
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS

AUTHORIZED REPRÉSENTATIVE

01988.20

EACH OCCURRENCE

LLmit \$20K / \$500 DED

EL EACH ACCIDENT EL DISEASE. FA ENPLOYEE EL DBEARE POUCY INIT

ADED \$20K

AGGREGATE .

The ACCRD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD



LEE COUNTY VISITOR & CONVENTION BUREAU 2201 SECOND STREET, SUITE 600 FORT MYERS, FLORIDA 33901 (239) 338-3500

Check the appropriat	box(es) below:
FILM PERMIT	DNLY
AFTER REVIEWING THE A WILL REQUIRE THE APPLIC	PLICATION, PLEASE INDICATE BELOW WHAT ARRANGEMENTS YOUR ORGANIZATION NT TO COMPLY WITH FOR THEIR EVENT.
Special Arrangements:	
Other:	
	Print Name: Signature: Title: Date:

- \$30 GOLD RESERVE SILVER RESERVERBRONZE 4125 475 # 45 COMMISSION FRONT

ENTER

Lance Surety Bond Associates, Inc.

4387 Swamp Road, #287 Doylestown, PA 18902

> Kristen Stone 3115 Pine Tree Drive Bonita Springs, FL 34134

INVOICE -

	Stone, Kristen	
		34587
. 1.11	05/12/2016	
ter in the second	Collette Vierling	
	1 of 1	

325.00 325.00 Invoice#162168 PB11499802555

Thank You

Please detach and return with payment

Customer: Stone, Kristen

		AST of Therefore to	A Tallata Communication and the Communication of th	अधिभाषि
162168	09/17/2016	New business	Policy #PB11499802555 09/17/2016-09/16/2017 Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company STATE OF FLORIDA \$15,000 PROMOTER BOND PREMIUM INCLUDES OVERNIGHT SHIPPING \$25.00	325.0
			THANK YOU!	
, .			PAUD	
		,		
		<u> </u>		325.0
		•		Thank You
-, -				

Lance Surety Bond Associates, Inc. (877)514-5146
4387 Swamp Road, #287
Doylestown, PA 18902 info@suretybonds.org 05/12/2016



FLORIDA STATE BOXING COMMISSION

1940 North Monroe Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-1016 (850) 488-8500 fax (850) 922-2249

-			•	**************************************
application for license of Commission has appro	or the permit type for which with fee must accompany the eved both the permit and pai	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT you are applying. If you are not consistent. No match or program of iticipants. No tickets for the program if the must accompany this application.	matches may be a am may be sold or	dvertised until the
PERMIT FEES:	Boxing / Kickboxing/ Mi	ixed Martial Arts Permit Fee = \$	1;800	5/14/16
C Live Event (held i	n Florida)			you
Television Broa	• • •			
EVENT SPORT:	6 BOXING	C KICKBOXING	. См	IXED MARTIAL ARTS
NAME OF PROMOTER (a		en Stone 262-0669		
NAME OF EVENT:	Return To	Macho Time"	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		ESTART TIME OF EVENT:		
MATCHMAKER CONTAC	ÁKER FOR THIS EVENT (as li T PHONE NUMBER 23 surrent Florida Matchmaker lice	icensed); First: Royald 59 - 823 - 93 8 inse.	Last	Rose
SEVENT EACH ITY LOOKE	TY: Six Bends ION ADDRESS (street, city zp OF FACILITY: 678-99	100de): 9501 Thunder 17-9655/239-275	Rd Fort -4647	Myers, FL 33913
WEIGH-IN INFORMATION	N (WEIGH-IN MUST START AT	5:00 p.m.)		tr -
DATE OF WEIGH-IN: NAME OF WEIGH-IN FAC ADDRESS OF WEIGH-IN		nds de) 950/ Thunder	Road, Fort	Myert, E/ 33 913
TELEPHONE NUMBER C	OF WEIGH-IN FACILITY: <u>6-7</u>	18-997-9655 / 239-	-275-4647	,
BROADCAST INFORMAT	'ION:			
7	S PROGRAM OF MATCHES E		C YES &	NO
:		CIRCUIT INCLUDING PAY-PER-VIEW	7 C YES	® No

WIII THE EVENT BE TAPED FOR USE OTH THEN PI	ROMOTER REVIEW?	₹ C Y	ES C NO	
GROSS RECEIPTS AND COMMISSION TAXES: (MUST) Is there any person or business entity, other than the licer tickets or broadcast rights in conjunction with the promotion	nsed promoter of record that will re on of the program of matches? (In	ceive revenues or othe	ntractual arrang	
YES NO				en e
If YES, provide the following information for each person onecessary:	or business entity in the space pro-	vided below or you ma	y attach an add	itional sheet if
NAME: C ANTICIPATED REVENUE SOURCE (tioket sales):	CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER:			
ANTION ATED (LEVENDE SOUNCE (HUNDE SAIES).		The state of the s	hanning ang	
I understand that I am responsible for the payment of timeframes.	f all taxes due the Commission	and for making such	payments with	nin the prescribed
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the for	oregoing document and that the fac	cts stated in it are true.		
,				
Kuster Stope	_ Kristen Str	me s	-10-16	***

Print Name

Date

Signature of Promoter

From: sales@gsportsinsurance.com Subject: Payment Received - Thank you! Date: June 7, 2016 at 1:59 PM

To: Kristen Stone ronbrose452@hotmail.com



Thanks Kristen Stone!

Thank you for your recent payment to Gagliardi Insurance Services. Your payment is now being processed, if you have any questions please <u>contact</u> <u>us</u> anytime.

Amount: \$2,820.00

Payment Description:

"This payment is for the application under the company name Hard As Stone Promotions. The application was completed on 06/07/2016."

Proof of coverage will be emailed you within 7 business days. If an expedite fee was included, proof of coverage will be provided within 24 hours (not including weekends).

Login



DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 6/13/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). CONTACT Gagliardi Insurance Services, Inc. 2380 S. Bascom Ave. Suite 100 Campbell, CA 95008

0791300 INSURED Hard As Stone Promotions 3115 Pine Tree Drive Bonita Springs, FL 34134 734-262-0669

PHONE (408) 414-8100	FAX (A/C, No)(408) 414-8199
E-MAIL ADDRESS: sales@gsportsinsura	ince.com
INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVE	
INSURERA: New York Marine & Ge	neral Ins. 16608
INSURER B: Federal Insurance	Company 20281
INSURER C:	
INSURER D:	
INSURER E:	
INCLIBED E	

CO	VERAGES CERT	TFIC/	ATE	NUMBER:			REVISION NUMBER:		
IN C	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSU IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREME ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES.	ENT, 1 , THE	ERM (OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR RANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES (OTHER DOCUM DESCRIBED HER	IENT WITH RESI	PECT TO WHICH THIS		
NSR LTR			SUBH WVD	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	S	
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR						DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occumence)	\$	300,000
			'		9/16/2016	9/18/2016	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	0
A		X		PK201600007090	9/16/2016	3/19/2010	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	s	1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						GENERAL AGGREGATE		2,000,000
	X POLICY PRO- LOC						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	5	1,000,000
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -						Participant Legal Liab	s	EXCLUDED

	A		x		PK201600007090	9/16/2018	9/18/2010	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	s 1,000,000
		GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						GENERAL AGGREGATE	s 2,000,000
		X POLICY PRO- LOC						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	s 1,000,000
		OTHER:						Participant Legal Liab	s EXCLUDED
r		AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	s
		ANYAUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$ _.
		ALLOWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	S
l		HIRED AUTOS AUTOS						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$
		Auros							\$
r	********	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR						EACH OCCURRENCE	S
ı		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	s
		DED RETENTIONS							s
Γ		WORKERS COMPENSATION						PER OTH- STATUTE ER	
l		AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE Y/N						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	s
		OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$
		If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below		<u> </u>					\$
Γ	В	Accident Medical			9907-0668	9/17/2016	9/18/2016		\$500 DED
1			l					AD&D \$20K	

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached it more space is required)

The Certificate holder is included as an additional insured, but only with respect to the liability arising out of the negligence of the named insured. All policy terms and conditions apply.

Fischer Florida Properties I, LLC 12271 Towne Lake Drive Fort Myers, FL 33913 should any of the above described Policies Be cancelled Before the expiration date thereof, notice will be delivered in accordance with the Policy Provisions.	CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.



DATE(MM/DD/YYYY) 6/13/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). Gagliardi Insurance Services, Inc. (408) 414-8100 FAX (A/C, No): (408) 414-8199 MAIL Sales@gsportsinsurance.com 2380 S. Bascom Ave. Suite 100 Campbell, CA 95008 INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC# 0791300 16608 INSURERA New York Marine & General Ins.

INSL	RED Hard As Stone Pro	omo	tio	ns	INSURE	_{RB:} Feder	al Insu	rance Company		20281	
	3115 Pine Tree D	riv	e		INSURE	RC:					
	Bonita Springs,	FL	341	.34	INSURE	RD:					
	734-262-0669				INSURE	RE:					
					INSURE	R.F.					
CO	/ERAGES CER	TIFIC	ATE	NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:			
TH IN CI	IS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSI DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREM ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN ICLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES	URANG ENT, 1, THE	CE LIS' TERM INSU	TED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTR RANCE AFFORDED BY THE PO	RACT OR DLICIES D	OTHER DOCUM ESCRIBED HER	ENT WITH RESP	PECT TO WHICH THIS			
INSR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	;		
А	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY PRO- PRO- LOC	х		PK201600007090)	9/16/2016	9/18/2016	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) MED EXP (Any one person) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS - COMPJOP AGG PARTICIPANT LIEBD	\$ \$ \$ 1, \$ 2, \$ 1,	,000,000 300,000 0 ,000,000 ,000,000	
	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS HIRED AUTOS HIRED AUTOS UMBRELLA LIAB EXCESS LIAB OCCUR CLAIMS-MADE							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Fa accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person) BODILY INJURY (Per accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) EACH OCCURRENCE AGGREGATE	\$ 1 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	EXCLUDED	
В	DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below Accident Medical	N/A		9907-0668		9/17/2016	9/18/2016	ELL EACH ACCIDENT S ELL DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE S ELL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT S 6 Limit \$20K / \$500 DED			
								AD&D \$20K			
re	cription of operations/locations/vehicle Certificate holder is spect to the liability l policy terms and con	y a	ris	ing out of the	may be atta diti neg	chedif more space onal ins ligence	e is required) sured, k of the	out only with named insured	,		
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION					
	Florida Hogs Com Association 12271 Towne Lake Fort Myers, FL 3	D:	riv		THE	ULD ANY OF THE EXPIRATION ORDANCE WITH	DATE THERE		VERED	DRE IN	

© 1988-2014 CORD CORPORATION, All rights reserved.



DATE(MM/DD/YYYY) 6/13/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). Gagliardi Insurance Services, Inc. FAX (A/C, No) (408) 414-8199 Ext) (408) 414-8100 2380 S. Bascom Ave. Suite 100 E-MAIL SALES@gsportsinsurance.com Campbell, CA 95008 INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC# 0791300 NSURERA: New York Marine & General Ins. 16608 20281 Federal Insurance Company INSURED Hard As Stone Promotions INSURER B: 3115 Pine Tree Drive INSURER C Bonita Springs, FL 34134 INSURER D 734-262-0669 INSURER E INSURER F COVERAGES REVISION NUMBER: CERTIFICATE NUMBER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. POLICY EFF TYPE OF INSURANCE LIMITS INSO WYD POLICY NUMBER

EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Es occurrence) 000,000 X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY 300,000 CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR 0 MED EXP (Any one person) 9/16/2016 9/18/2016 PK201600007090 1,000,000 X PERSONAL & ADV INJURY A 2,000,000 GENERAL AGGREGATE GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: 1,000,000 POLICY PRO-JECT PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG X EXCLUDED OTHER: COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY BODILY INJURY (Per person) **ANY AUTO** SCHEDULED BODILY INJURY (Per accident) ALL OWNED AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED PROPERTY DAMAGE HIRED AUTOS AUTOS UMBRELLA LIAB EACH OCCURRENCE OCCUR EXCESS LIAB AGGREGATE CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION PER STATUTE AND EMPLOYERS' HABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? ELEACH ACCIDENT E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE (Mandatory in NH) fyes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below ELDISEASE-POLICYLIMIT | S Limit \$20K / \$500 DED 9/18/2016 9907-0668 9/17/2016 Accident Medical AD&D \$20K

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be altached if more space is required)

Accident medical coverage provided for 10 Pro Bouts.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

Hard As Stone Promotions 3115 Pine Tree Drive Bonita Springs, FL 34134

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS,

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

© 1988-201 CORD CORPORATIO I. All rights reserved.



DATE(MM/DD/YYYY) 6/13/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the

	e terms and conditions of the policy, contificate holder in lieu of such endors			cies may require an ende	orsemei	II. A SIALEIII	ent on ans o	eruncate does not comer ngo	is to the
PRO	DUCER		***************************************		CONTA NAME:	СТ			
G	agliardi Insurance Ser	vic	es,	Inc.	PHONE	(408) 414-83	LOO (A/C, No). (408)	414-8199
2	380 S. Bascom Ave. Sui	te	100)	E-MAIL	sssalese	gsports	insurance.com	
C	ampbell, CA 95008				ADDINE			RDING COVERAGE	NAIC#
0791300								ne & General Ins.	16608
INISI	RED Hard As Stone Pro	amo.	t i o	nc	INCHE	Fede	cal Insu	rance Company	20281
,,,,,,	3115 Pine Tree D			AA LJ				-	
				21	INSURE				
	Bonita Springs, I 734-262-0669	ند ٠	JTL) I	INSURE				
	734-262-0009				INSURE				
					INSURE	RF:		DEVICION NUMBER	
				NUMBER:	TO THE	NOTICE MAN		REVISION NUMBER:	
TI	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSUDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREM	JRANC ENT. 1	ELIST	TED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTR	RACTOR	OTHER DOCUM	ENT WITH RES	PECT TO WHICH THIS	
C	ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN	, THE	INSU	RANCE AFFORDED BY THE PO	DLICIES E	DESCRIBED HER	EIN IS SUBJECT	T TO ALL THE TERMS,	
	(CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES			WN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED	BY PAID		POLICY EXP		
LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSD	WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	ſĸĺĸĬĎĎĮŸŶŶŶ	LIMITS	
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY					•		EACH OCCURRENCE \$	1,000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$	300,000
				PK201600007090	1	9/16/2016	9/18/2016	MED EXP (Any one person) \$	0
A		X		FWZ0100000103	,	, 10, 1010	, ==, ===		1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							OUNCIONE MODIFICAMILE 14	2,000,000
	X POLICY PRO- LOC								1,000,000
	OTHER:							Participant Lagal Lisb \$	EXCLUDED
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Fa accident) \$	
	ANYAUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$	
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$	
	NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAMAGE \$ (Per accident)	
	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS							S	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE \$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE		l .					AGGREGATE \$	
	OD ANOTHER						}	s	
_	DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION		┢──					PER OTH- STATUTE ER	
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N						1	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$	
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A			E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$				
	(Mandatory In NH) If yes, describe under								
-	Accident Medical		├─	9907-0668		9/17/2016	9/18/2016	Limit \$20K / \$50	O DED
В	Accident Medicar	İ		3307-0000		1	[AD&D \$20K	
								7	
—				(2)			A la resulta d'		
T'h	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLE CONTROL OF	ES (A . S	cord	101, Additional Remarks Schedule, 1 1 uded as an ad	may be atta diti	onal in:	sured, l	out only with	Į
re	spect to the liability	r a:	ris	ing out of the	nea	ligence	of the	named insured.	
21	1 policy terms and con	idi:	tio	ns apply.	3		•		
***	T Dorred corms and con								
L		000ye is 1							
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANO	CELLATION			
Γ									
	Motorsports of F		: M	yers LLC				RIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEI OF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERE	
	9501 Thunder Roa		_			CORDANCE WITH			·- ···
	Fort Myers, FL 3	391	.3						
					AUTHO	ORIZED REPRES	SENTATIVE		
ı					I		1		o $I \cdot I$

Hard as Stone Promotions Return to Macho Time Sponsorship Packages

Bronze

\$1500 (8 Available)

- Receive 2 Ringside VIP Seats (Front Row)
- Ring Announcer Announces as Sponsor For a Bout
 - Advertise on Fight Poster & Fliers

Silver

\$3500 (2 Available)

- Receive 5 Ringside VIP Seats (Front Row)
- Ring Announcer Announces as Sponsor For

Special Feature

- Hang up 1 Banner of their business
- Advertise on Fight Poster & Fliers

Gold

\$4500 (2 Available)

- Receive 8 Ringside VIP Seats (Front Row)
- Ring Announcer Announces as Sponsor For Main Event
 - Hang up 2 Banners of their business
 - Advertise on Fight Poster & Fliers
 - Advertise on Ring Card Girls Outfits





























HOME VERTEY A LICENSE

APPLY FOR/UPDATE LICENSES RENEW YOUR LICENSE OUR BUSINESSES & PROFESSIONS

- > Commission Home
- > FAQs
- Forms and Publications
- Statutes and Rules
- » Public Records
- > Annual Regulatory Plans

> Archives

Paul Waters, **Executive Director**

Frank Gentile. **Assistant Executive Director**

Florida State Boxing Commission 1940 North Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 32399-1016

Phone: 850.488.8500

Media Inquiries: 850-922-8981

Commission Meeting <u>Information</u>



FLORIDA STATE BOXING COMMISSION

Upcoming Events

Please be advised that boxing, kickboxing, and mixed martial arts events are subject to cancellation. For the most current event schedule information, please contact the Florida State Boxing Commission at 850.488.8500

DATE	LOCATION / VENUE	PROMOTER	SPORT
June 3, 2016	Hollywood	Panther Promotions	Boxing
June 3, 2016	Daytona Beach	Final Fight Championship	MMA
June 10, 2016	Miami	Titan	MMA
June 18, 2016	Tallahassee	Rumble League Promotions	Boxing
June 24, 2016	Miami	Fight Time Promotions	MMA
July 2, 2016	Sarasota	Mad Integrity	Boxing
July 8, 2016	Pensacola	Square Ring	Box/MMA
July 22, 2016	Tampa	RFC	MMA
August 6, 2016	Miami	Jorge Luís Perez	Boxing
September 17, 2016	Ft. Myers	Kristen Stone	Boxing

1940 North Monroe Street, Tallahassee Fl. 32399 :: Email: Customer Contact Center :: Customer Contact Center: 850.487.1395

The State of Florida is an AA/SEO employer. Cogyright 2007-2013 State of Florida, Privacy Statement

Under Florida law, email addresses are public records. If you do not want your e-mail address released in response to a public records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact the office by phone or by traditional mail. If you have any questions, please contact \$50.487.1395. *Pursuant to Section 455.275(1), Florida Statutes, effective October 1, 2012, licenseese licensed under Chapter 455, F.S. must provide the begantment with an email address if they have one. The emails provided may be used for official communication with the licensee. Havever small address addresses used to visit to supply a personal address, please provide the Department with an email address which can be made available to the public. Please see our Chapter 455 cage to determine if you are affected by this change,

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION FLORIDA STATE BOXING COMMISSION

LICENSE NUMBER

PRO246

The PROMOTER
Named below IS LICENSED
Under the provisions of Chapter 548 FS.
Expiration date: DEC 31, 2016



STONE, KRISTEN A 3115 PINE TREE DR BONITA SPRINGS

FL 34134



ISSUED: 06/02/2016

DISPLAY AS REQUIRED BY LAW

SEQ# L1606020000558

RICK SCOTT, GOVERNOR

KEN LAWSON, SECRETARY

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION FLORIDA STATE BOXING COMMISSION

LICENSE NUMBER

MTCH80

The MATCHMAKER
Named below IS LICENSED
Under the provisions of Chapter 548 FS.
Expiration date: DEC 31, 2016



ROSE, RONALD BRIAN 511 BRONX AVE LEHIGH ACRES FL

FL 33974



ISSUED: 06/13/2016

DISPLAY AS REQUIRED BY LAW

SEQ # L1606130000088

FISCHER FLORIDA PROPERTIES, LLC 12271 Towne Lake Drive Fort Myers, FL 33913 239.690.4647

August 30, 2016

Re: Lee County Event Application

I am the property owner for Six Bends Harley-Davidson located at 9501Thunder Road, Fort Myers, FL 33913. Hard as Stone Productions and Bonita Beach Boxing will be holding the Return to Macho Time Professional Boxing Event on Saturday, September 17, 2016.

This event will be held at Six Bends Harley-Davidson on our Riding Academy Range.

Restroom facilities will be provided by the third party. Thave given my permission for this event.

Sincerely,

Jeffen Scott Fischer

Property Owner

Sworn and subscribed before me this <u>30th day of August 2016</u> by Jeffery Scott Fischer, who is personally known to me.

LUCIA SHERMAN
Notary Public - State of Florida
Commission & FF 236359
My Comm. Expires Sep 26, 2019
Bonded through National Notary Assn.

Lucia Sherman

Notary Public

State of Florida